This .pdf document is bookmarked

Operating Instructions and Parts Manual

15-inch Planer
Models JWP-15B, JWP-15BHH

T
JWP-15BHH \/

™

JWP-15B

JET

427 New Sanford Road Part No. M-722150
LaVergne, Tennessee 37086 Edition 3 04/2020
Ph.: 800-274-6848 ECR 191210180232

www.jettools.com Copyright © 2019 JET


Tom Gauger
This .pdf document is bookmarked


11.1.1 Head Assembly — Exploded View

21



11.1.2 Head Assembly — Parts List

Index No Part No Description Size Qty
T JWP15B-101 ............. 1= T U T 1
2 i JWP15B-102............. SNAft e s 1
3 e JWP15B-103............. ANti-Kickback FINGET......oo i e 37
4o, JWP15B-104 ............. COMIAN e e 38
5 JWP15B-105............. Belt oo 360J-9 . 1
(S JWP15B-106............. Infeed ROIlEr ASSEMDIY ......coiiiiiiiiieiee e e 1
T o JWP15B-107 ............. o] 11T ST Y | S 4
8 s JWP15B-108............. SPIOCKET . e —————————————————— 3
S TR JWP15B-109............. Flat Washer, special ...........ccccociiniiiiiiiiee, MB ..o 2
10 e, TS-1482031 .............. HEX Cap SCreW......ccvveiiiiiiiiieee e M6-1.0Px16 .................. 3
1 P JWP15B-111............. OUFEEA ROIIET ... —eeee e ee et e e e e 1
12 e, JWP15B-112A........... Collector Hood Assembly (#12-1 thru #12-2) ......... coeevviiiiieeeeeeeeee e 1
121 JWP15B-1121A......... (0701 1=Tor (o] gl = (o T o IR RR 1
12-2........... JWP15DX-049 .......... (07T 1] o T PRSP 3
13 e JWP15B-113.............. Front Chipbreaker...........ooi it e e e e 1
.................. JWP15B-116A........... Top Cover Assembly (#14 thru #16).......cccccceeeiiiiiir e eeiieeeeee
14 . JWP15B-114 ............. (07 a1 o TN 1= 1= Yox (o S 1
15 e TS-1532042 .............. Maching SCrew ..........ccceeiiiiiiiiiee e M4-1.41Px10 ................ 3
16 e JWP15B-116.............. LI <3O0 1Y7= T SRRSO 1
18 e JWP208-038A........... Hex Washer Head SCrew ..........cccccooieeviiieneniiennn. M6-1.0Px12 .................. 4
19 . JWP15H-040............. DefleCtor Plate ........ccoocuiiieiiieie ettt e e e e 1
20 .. JWP15B-120.............. 8] o] 1 o P RSP 1
21 s TS-2246122 .............. Socket Head Button Screw...........cccceveviiieiiiieneenns M6-1.0Px12 ................ 15
24 .. TS-1503051 .............. Socket Head Cap SCrew .......cccoooeeeeeiieeeiicieeeee M6-1.0Px20 .................. 8
25 . TS-1482031 .............. HeX Cap SCreW.........vuvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiriiiiieireeeessssesnnnnnnnnns M6-1.0Px16 .................. 1
26 ..o TS-1503061 .............. Socket Head Cap SCrew .......cccoovceeeeiieeeiiieeeee M6-1.0Px25 .................. 2
27 e TS-1550041 .............. Flat Washer ... MG ..o, 6
28 e TS-1523081 .............. St SCreW .o M6-1.0Px30 .................. 1
29 i TS-1541021 .............. Nylon Lock Hex NUut...........ccocoiiiiiiiec e, M6-1.0P ....oeeiiiieeee 1
33 e TS-1503041 .............. Socket Head Cap SCrew .......cccoovceeeeiieeeiiieeee M6-1.0Px16 ... 4
34 BB-6204VV ............... Ball BEaring ........ccoeeeeiiiiiieiiice e 6204-VV...cooooiiieien 1
35 e JWP15B-135............. Straight Knife Cutterhead Pulley ............ccooooiiiiiiis v 1
.................. JWP15BHH-135........ Helical Cutterhead Pulley ............cooviiiiiiiiiit e eesivieeeee
36 .. 6293356 .........eevveeee. Key, Dbl Rd Hd (Straight Knife Cutterhead)............ 6x6x20 MM ......cceeeeeeeen. 1
.................. JDP17-043R.............. Key, Dbl Rd Hd (Helical Cutterhead).......................6x6x30 mm ................... 1
37 TS-1550061 .............. Flat Washer ... 1 1
39 TS-2248202 .............. Socket Head Button Screw..........cccccovcveveiiiiencnnee, M8-1.25Px20 ................ 1
41 s JWP15B-141............. 0 o] 1 o SO 4
42 . JWP15B-142............. PLALE ... e 4
43 . TS-1523061 .............. St SCrEW .o M6-1.0Px20 .................. 4
44 ... TS-2311061 .............. HEeX NUL...ooo e MB-1.0P ....coeiiiiieeen, 5
45 . JWP15B-145............. 00 (= T S TR 1
46 ... 5F-HO51 ....coeeiiee RIVEL . P2X5 MM e 2
47 . JWP15H-021............. LI 07T o =T OSSPSR 4
48 ..o FO06075........ccceeueeee C-Retaining Ring, Int ... RTW-47 ... 1
49 .. JWP15B-149............. Chain .o #06BX50P .......ccoeeee 1
50 .. LM000369................. Warning Label .........eueiiiiee et creee e e e e e e 1
51 i LMO000370................. Lubricating Oil Label (N0t SHOWN) .........ooiiiiiiiiiiiiies e 2

22



11.2.1 Column Assembly — Exploded View

\
\
\,

/
o/
ma )

Il \\%\

O

P2 L

23



11.2.2 Column Assembly — Parts List

24

Index No Part No Description Size Qty
T JWP15B-201 ............. T USSR 4
2 TS-1490081 .............. HeX Cap SCreW........cvvviiiieiiiiiiieeieieeeeeeveeeeeevevevereeeeees M8-1.25Px45 ................ 5
K JWP15B-203............. (070] 8149 o T4 V7T o o SOOI 1
4o, JWP15B-204 ............. BUSIING -1ttt e 1
5 JWP15H-209............. C-Retaining Ring, Int ... RTW-38 ..o 1
6 BB-62027.................. Ball Bearing ........ccccevviiiiiiieii e 6202-Z ..o, 4
T o JWP15H-214............. C-Retaining Ring, Int ... RTW-35 ..o 4
< T JWP15B-208............. Lead SCrew, DIiVING ....coociiiiiiiie e es cevniiiiee e e e s ee e e e e e nannes 1
S TR JWP15H-216............. RS o] 017 = S 4
10 TS-1550071 .............. Flat Washer ... M1O0 . 4
1 P TS-1540071 .............. HEX NUL ... M10-1.25P ......cveeenne. 4
12 i, JWP15B-212............. Cutting ThIiCKNESS SCaIE .......uvviiiiieeiiie s cee e e 1
13 s F001229......ccccuveeenns Phillips Pan Hd Machine Screw...........cccoccocvevnneen.. M3-0.5Px4 .......ccoeeenneee. 2
14 ... JPS10TS-SHA .......... Handwheel ASSEMDIY .........oviiiiiiiii s e 1
.................. JPS10TS-168............ Handwheel (N0t SHOWN)........c.ciiiiiiiiiiiiieeies e ]
.................. JWTS10-146 ............. Handle (NOt SNOWN) ......ooiiiiiiiiieee et cveeee e e esrreee e e e e e ssnneeeeeees ]
.................. JWTS10-145 ............. Handle Cap (NOt ShOWN) ........eciiiiiiiiiiii s e ]
.................. JWTS10-147 ............. Shaft (NOL SNOWN) ...eeiiiiiiiie e e e e e e ererreee e e e e e s snneeeeeees ]
.................. FO011903.................... Wave Washer (not shown) ..........ccceevrniineenceec . WW=8 i 1
15 i, TS-1502031 .............. Socket Head Cap SCrew ........cccccveeeviicviiieeneeeniins M5-0.8Px12 ........ccnu. 1
16 e TS-1525021 .............. St SCreW .. M10-1.5Px12 ................ 8
17 e, JWP15B-217............. (07a] [T a1 a T D 4 1Y7=Y o IR 3
18 e, JWP15H-205............. Lead SCreW, DIIVEN ........eeeeeeeieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeaas eeeeeeseessseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeenennnnes 3
19 s JWP160S-129 .......... L7 | o SRS 3
20 i, JWP15H-221............. BracCKet ... e 1
21 e JWP15H-222............. S T | S 1
22 i JWP15H-223............. SPFOCKEL .. e 2
23 e JWP15H-224 ............. C-Retaining Ring, Ext ........cocooiiiiiiiieeeeee STW-15. s 1
24 ... TS-1490041 .............. HeX Cap SCreW........cvvviiieiiiiiieieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeveveveeeeaeeeees M8-1.25Px25 ................ 2
25 JWP15B-225............. SIBBVE .. —aa e e e e e e e e e e e e e aneeeeaaneeas 1
27 e TS-1550061 .............. Flat Washer ... M8 7
28 e JWP160S-216 .......... Chain . Z410*148P ..o 1
29 i TS-2361051 .............. LoCK WaSher..........cooviiiiiiiic e MS 1
30 .. LMO00371 ....cceeenen Direction Label........cooo oo e 1



11.3.1 Cutterhead Assembly — Exploded View

11.3.2 Cutterhead Assembly — Parts List

Index No Part No Description Size Qty
.................. JWP15B-CA.............. Straight Knife Cutterhead Assembly (#1 thru #5) .... ....ccccoiiiiiiiiiiiniil 1
T, JWP15B-301.............. Straight Knife Cutterhead ...........ccccceiiviiiiiiiennnnnn. 15 1
2 s 708807 ... Straight Knife ...t e 1
K I JWP15B-303.............. Square Head SCreW .......ccooeeeiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeees e 15
4o, JWP15B-304 ............. [ T 1= o OSSR 3
5 JWP15B-305............. AJUSE SCIrEW ... M5-0.8PX12 .....cceeunennne 6
6 JWP15B-306............. Knife Gauge, Straight Knife Cutterhead ..............cc. oo, 1
.................. JWP15BHH-CA......... Helical Cutterhead Assembly (#7 thru #9).............. 15" i 1
T o JWP208HH-111 ........ Knife INSert SCrew.........coccvevieeieiiei e #10-32NFx1/2"............ 48
8 e 1791212 e Knife Insert (sold in set of 10)........ccccoiieiiiiiee. 15x15x2.5t mm ...............
9 e JWP15BHH-309........ Helical Cutterhead ..o e 1
10 i, JU6HH-113 ............... Star Point Screwdriver (not shown), for helical cutterhead............................. 2
1 I, JWP15B-311............. Torx Point Screwdriver (not shown)............cccceeee. T30, 1

25



11.4.1 Gear Box Assembly — Exploded View

26



11.4.2 Gear Box Assembly — Parts List

Index No Part No Description Size Qty
T JWP15B-401 ............. GEAIN BOX COVEN ...ttt et e e eee —aateeaeaeeeeeesneeeeaanneeeeaaneeas 1
2 TS-2246122 .............. Socket Head Button Screw...........ccccvvviviiiiniiieenns M6-1.0Px12 .................. 2
.................. JWP15B-GBA ........... Gear Box with Straight Cutterhead Assembly (#14 thru #45)............ccccooee.
.................. JWP15BHH-GBA ...... Gear Box with Helical Cutterhead Assembly (#14 thru #45) ..........ccccoeeeeeeen.
4o, JWP15B-404 ............. Idler Bracket ..... ..o e 1
T o TS-1502051 .............. Socket Head Cap SCrew .......cccoeeeeeeeeeieeieeeeeeeeeeen. M5-0.8Px20 .................. 1
8 e PA-CB1....ceeeeeeens ST o] 1 o SRS 1
9 i TS-1540031 .............. HEX NUL...coiiiie e M5-0.8P .....covveeiieenn 1
1 P TS-1482031 .............. HeX Cap SCreW......cccoiuiiieiiiie e M6-1.0Px16 .................. 1
12 s JWP15B-412............. 2] )| P RSUSR 1
13 i, TS-1504051 .............. Socket Head Cap SCrew .......cccceveveveeviieeeeeieeeee M8-1.25Px25 ................ 4
14 . BB-6204VV ............... Ball BEANNG ...cveeeiiieeiie e 6204-VV ....ooviiiieen. 3
15 e JWP15B-415............. LT | SRR 1
16 e, JWP15B-416............. Gear BoOX CastiNg .....uuuiiiiiii ettt ceeee e e e e s e e e e e e 1
17 e, JWP15B-417 ............. GEAN BOX COVET ... eiiiie ittt e e e 2eenneeeeeaeeeeaneeeeaanneeeeaanees 1
18 e JWP15H-336............. (T SR 1
19 s 6284843 ... Ol S€al ....eiiiiieei e TC28*40*8 ....coeeeeeennes 1
20 . BB-6201VV ............... Ball BEANNG ...ceeeeiiieeiieeeeeee e 6201-VV ..o, 5
21 e, JWP15B-421............. S 2= 11 SR 1
22 JWP15B-422............. LT R 52T e 1
23 e 6292768 ........cceeeeee. Key, Dbl RA HA ......ooiiiiiiee e 5x5x12 mm ......cccueennee. 1
24 .. JWP15H-314............. ] = 11 SRR 1
25 JWP15H-312............. LT T SRR 1
26 .. JWP15H-313............. K Y et 5x5x10 mm .....coceeeeee. 1
27 e JWP15H-323............. ] 1= 11 TP 1
28 s JWP15H-317............. GeAr ASSEMDIY ...ttt e e e e e neeas 1
29 . JWP15H-320............. Key, Dbl RAd Hd.......cooiiiiiiiiic e BX6x40 MM ..o 1
30 i JWP15H-322............. S o] 41T SR 1
31 i SB-6MM ......ccceeienns Steel Ball ..o @BMM .. 1
32 i 0S-25476.................. Ol Seal ... SC25*47*6 ....eeeeene. 1
33 JWP15H-333............. Ol SN ...eeiiiiiiee e P12 1
34 JWP15B-434 ............. ST o] o171 =1 S 1
35 i JWP15H-335............. PN s e e e 2
36 .. TS-1503061 .............. Socket Head Cap SCrew ........cccooceeeiiceeeiiceeee, M6-1.0Px25 .................. 5
37 i JWP15H-339............. Ol PIUG . PT1/4"19. i 2
38 e JWP15H-329............. L7 0] (o o S 1
39 i, JWP15H-330............. HANAIE ... et 1
40 ... JWP15H-334............. (g o] o XSRS 1
42 . JWP15B-109............. Flat Washer ..o MB ..o 2
43 e, TS-1503031 .............. Socket Head Cap SCrew .......ccceveveeeeviieeeeeieeeee M6-1.0PX12.....cccuneeeee. 1
44 ... JWP208-038A........... Hex Washer Head SCrew ...........ccccoveveniiieneiiinenn. M6-1.0PX12 ....cceeveee. 1
45 .., JWP15B-CA.............. Straight Knife Cutterhead Assembly...........ccccocviiis coiiiiiciecee 1
.................. JWP15BHH-CA......... Helical Cutterhead Assembly.........cc.cccoevccviveevee 15" 1
46 ..o JWP15B-446.............. Chain .o #O0BB*41P.....ccceveene 1

27



11.5.1 Cabinet Assembly — Exploded View

28



11.5.2 Cabinet Assembly — Parts List

Index No

Part No

TS-1550041 ..............
TS-2246122 ..............

JWP15B-503
JWP15B-504

TS-1503051 ..............
TS-2361061 ..............
TS-1504041 ..............
TS-2361081 ..............
TS-1504051 ..............

JWP15B-510

TS-1541031 ..............
TS-1550061 ..............

JWP15B-513
JWP15B-514

JWP15B-515.............

JPS10TSC-3

05.......

TS-1540061 ..............

JWP15B-518
JWP15B-519

TS-2246122 ..............

JWP15B-707
JWP15B-522

JWP15B-SC..............

JWP15B-RC
5509069 ......

JWP15B-524 .............
LMO000372.................
TS-1550061 ..............
TS-1490031 ..............
JWP15B-528 .............
JWP15B-713.............

JWP15B-534 .............

TS-1503041

JWP15B-536.............

LMO000373 ...
LMO000374 ...

Description Size Qty
Flat Washer ..., MG 4
Socket Head Button Screw.........cccooeeevvvvvviiieeeeenennn, M6-1.0Px12 ......cuunnee..e. 2
(27 L0701V Y T 1
1Y/ o) (o] gl =d = (=T PPN 1
Socket Head Cap SCrew .......cccoeveeeeeiiceeieieeee M6-1.0Px20 .................. 4
LOCK WaSher.........coiiieiiiicei e MB ..o, 8
Socket Head Cap SCrew ........ccoeeeiieeeiiiieeeiieeeee M8-1.25Px20 ................ 5
LOCK WaSher.........coiiieiiiiieee e M8, 5
Socket Head Cap SCrew .......cccoevvceeeeiiiieeeiieeeee M8-1.25Px25 ................ 2
SIBEVE.... .. e ———— 3
Nylon Lock Hex NUt..........cccciiiiiiiiiie e, M8-1.25P ....vvveeeeeeee 3
Flat Washer ..........cooiiiiiiiiieee e M8 7
St SCIEW ..o M8-1.25Px35 ................ 1
Gas SrUL ..o 350N ..o, 1
(0721 o)1 1= AT 1
(YL [T g = To N 4
HEX NUL ... M8-1.25P ....ovvveeeeen. 4
(0721 o] [0 md (0] (=To1 (o] S NB-2430......cccoeeeeeeeeenen 1
[ 190 o N 2
Socket Head Button Screw.........cccoooeevvvvvviieeeeeeenn, M6-1.0Px12 ................ 10
Strain Relief ......ueoiiiiiieeee e SB7R-3 .o, 2
Motor (includes #25)........cccccceeeeeeiiiee e, 3HP*230V*60HZ........... 1
Start Capacitor.........cooviivieiiiee e 300MFD 125VAC.......... 1
Run Capacitor.........coociiiiiiee e 60uF 250VAC ............... 1
Key, Dbl RA Hd.....oooviiiiiii e, 6Xx6X18mMm ... 1
MOTOT PUIIEY ... e e e e 1
Motor Label, JWP-15B.........cccoooeiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeee, 3HP*230V*60HZ........... 1
FIat WaSher ..o, M8 2
HeX Cap SCreW........cvvviiiiiiiiieiieeieeeeeeeeeeeeevereveeeeeeeeees M8-1.25Px20 ................ 1
[Rd P= S (BT ATE= T 1= N 2
Plate ..oooveeii e e e aaaaaa, 1
JET LOQO .. 92x38MM ... 1
Belt Cover Warning Label (Not ShOWN) .......ccuvviiiiies v 1
Adjustable Bracket..............ooiiiii s e 2
Socket Head Cap SCrew ........ccccoeeeieeieieiieeiciiieeen, M6-1.0Px16 .................. 4
Gas SHrUL ....ooeevvie e D2 010\ N 1
ID label, Straight CH.......cooiiiii e e 1
[ D P21 o1 I 1= o7 I O 1

29



11.6.1 Extension Table — Exploded View

11.6.2 Extension Table, Sheet Metal — Parts List

Index No Part No Description

.................. JWP15B-SETA.......... Steel Extension Table Assembly (#1 thru #3) ......
T JWP15B-601 ............. Steel Extension Table..........cccccceeiiiiiiiiieenenins
2 s JWP15B-602............. ST o] o o] o (USRS
K JWP15B-603............. Torx Head SCrew..........cccvveeviiiiiiiieiie e,
5 JWP15B-605............. Main Table........ccccveiiiiiieiic e
B TS-1504031 .............. Socket Head Cap Screw ........ccccoeeeeeiieiiiiiiieceennn,
.................. TS-152707 ................ Allen Wrench (not shown) ...........cccooiiiiiiiiinnens

11.6.3 Extension Table, Cast Iron — Parts List

Index No Part No Description

.................. JWP15BHH-CETA .... Cast Iron Extension Table Assembly (#7 thru #9)
T, JWP15BHH-607........ Cast Iron Extension Table ...........ccccooiieiiiiinenie
8 e TS-1524051 .............. St SCreW ...
9 e TS-1490041 .............. Hex Cap SCreW.......cooiiiiieiiiee e

30

Size Qty
e 2
......................................... 4
e MB-1.0Px12 ... 8
......................................... 1
... M8-1.25Px16 ................ 8
e BMM e 1

Size Qty
e 2
... M8-1.25Px20 ................ 6
... M8-1.25Px25 ................ 6



11.7.1 Switch Assembly — Exploded View

11.7.2 Switch Assembly — Parts List

Index No Part No Description Size Qty
.................. JWP15B-SA .............. Switch Assembly (1 thru #13) ...t e
T e JWP15B-701 ............. Control Panel Kit.........coiiiiiiiiiiiiie e cris ceee e s ssre e e e e e e e e e e 1
.................. JWP15B-SK.............. Safety Key (N0t SHOWN)......coooiiiiiiiiiiic e e
2 e JWP15B-702............. Overload Protector .........ccovvcviiieiee e T4A 1
K JWP15B-703............. Machine SCrew .........ccccooviiiiiiii e, M4-1.41Px10 .............. 10
4o, TS-2284082 .............. Phillips Pan Hd Machine Screw...........ccccccocvevuneen.. M4-0.7Px8 .......cvveenneen. 2
5 e JWP15B-705............. 311 (o g I = To ) SRRSO 1
6o JWP15B-706............. (7o) 1 c= Tox (o ] SH USSP 1
T o JWP15B-707 ............. Strain Relief ... SB7R-3 ..o, 3
8 e TS-1532032 .............. Phillips Pan Hd Machine Screw...........ccccccocvevuneee.. M4-0.7Px10 ......cceneee. 2
S JWP15B-709............. Grounding Plate........ccoiiiiiiicii s ceee e 1
10 s FOO1995.....cccciieis Ext Tooth Lock Washer ............cccccoociiiiiiiiiiinieee #8 (M4) oo 2
11 JWP15B-711............. Power Cable ..o 14AWG*3C*3100mm.... 1
12 e JWP15B-712............. Motor Cable ..........oeveeiieee e 14AWG*3C*850mm...... 1
13 s JWP15B-713............. PLALE ... e 1
14 .. TS-2246122 .............. Socket Head Button Screw...........cccceeviiiieiniienennns M6-1.0Px12 .................. 2

31



	15-inch Planer
	1.0 IMPORTANT SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS
	2.0 Table of contents
	3.0 About this manual
	4.0 Specifications
	5.0 Setup and assembly
	5.1 Shipping contents
	5.2 Tools required for assembly
	5.3 Location and cleaning
	5.4 Handwheel
	5.5 Dust Port
	5.6 Extension tables
	5.7 Levelers

	6.0 Electrical connections
	6.1 GROUNDING INSTRUCTIONS
	6.2 Extension cords

	7.0 Adjustments
	7.1 Belt tension/replacement
	7.2 Replacing knives (JWP-15B only)
	7.3 Replacing/rotating knife inserts (JWP-15BHH only)

	8.0 Operation
	8.1 Start switch
	8.2 Depth of Cut
	8.3 Feed speed
	8.4 Transmission rollers overview
	8.5 Anti-kickback fingers
	8.6 Feed rollers spring tension
	8.7 Feed rollers height
	8.8 Chip deflector
	8.9 Feed speed control

	9.0 Maintenance
	9.1 General maintenance
	9.2 Lubrication
	9.2 Belt replacement
	9.3 Work table parallel to cutterhead
	9.4 Lubrication points

	10.0 Troubleshooting JWP-15B,15BHH
	10.1 Performance problems
	10.2 Mechanical and electrical problems

	11.0 Replacement Parts
	11.1.1 Head Assembly – Exploded View
	11.1.2 Head Assembly – Parts List
	11.2.1 Column Assembly – Exploded View
	11.2.2 Column Assembly – Parts List
	11.3.1 Cutterhead Assembly – Exploded View
	11.3.2 Cutterhead Assembly – Parts List
	11.4.1 Gear Box Assembly – Exploded View
	11.4.2 Gear Box Assembly – Parts List
	11.5.1 Cabinet Assembly – Exploded View
	11.5.2 Cabinet Assembly – Parts List
	11.6.1 Extension Table – Exploded View
	11.6.2 Extension Table, Sheet Metal – Parts List
	11.6.3 Extension Table, Cast Iron – Parts List
	11.7.1 Switch Assembly – Exploded View
	11.7.2 Switch Assembly – Parts List
	11.7.3 722151 OPTIONAL Side Roller Table – Exploded View
	11.7.4 722151 OPTIONAL Side Roller Table – Parts List

	12.0 Electrical Connections for JWP-15B,15BHH
	13.0 Warranty and service



